
All Saints Parish Lectors Phone & Email List
All are area code 253 (except as noted)

Name Telephone e-mail

Clark, Rosie 840-5545 rclark1949@gmail.com

Clary, Susan 845-3599 russue4249@comcast.net

Giuseffi, Joe 841-1528 jag063@comcast.net

Glinski, Jessica 268-3816 johnglinski@comcast.net

Judkins, Lucy 441-1920

Kang, Emily 363-6182 eclarkkang@gmail.com

Patten, Marj 535-6750 kalin-bve@comcast.net

Stanley, Dave (206) 295-0954 davesh2oservice@yahoo.com

Brennan, Carolyn 535-4942 rmbccb@comcast.net

** Girdler, Irina 227-4499  (Elizabeth) gigglergir@hotmail.com

Kremenich, Eleanor 445-6503 ejkreme@msn.com

Maulding, Linnea 863-0840 clmaulding@comcast.net

Pitts, Rory 720-5111 cougarfan75@gmail.com

Soliz, Terri 732-3388 terrisoliz@comcast.net

Sullivan, Mona 389-0568 huntersully@yahoo.com

Courvoisier, Christian 268-3732 Christian_Courvoisier@comcast.net

Keller, Joyce 840-3459 jjkeller@comcast.net

Kroger, Elaine 845-8367

Baltzell, Bob 848-9078 charlieoxo@msn.com

*** Bernal, Irene 770-0374 jcdibernal@msn.com

Collette, Judy (816) 809-7517 colletteja@gmail.com

Contreras, Michael 320-9718 ninosdelrey@msn.com

Ernster, Amanda (360) 600-2976 acejp127@gmail.com

Ongoco, Teresa 326-3478 gerntes@comcast.net

Panesko, Karyn 841-1355 wisdomworks@integrity.com

Panesko, Vince 841-1355 VINCE@OWT.COM

Peñalver, Meg 845-9210 megpenalver@gmail.com

tel:(253)%20431-9802
mailto:gigglergir@hotmail.com


Name Telephone e-mail

Simpson, Cathy 222-7095 cdsimpson1027@outlook.com

Stamper, Dan (206) 612-2483 dlstamper63@gmail.com

Veith, Jeanie 256-8163 ramstein1@gmail.com

Allan, Cheri (206) 304-9854 clallan59@gmail.com

Eychaner, Chuck 840-0272 narcisi5@msn.com

Nelson, Tresa 205-9049 tresaenelson@gmail.com

Stafford, Bob osw11@msn.com

Willard, Mary Anne 446-7461 NO EMAIL

Young, Mary Jo 576-7099 maryjo.cqr1@comcast.net

** Available as a substitute
*** Sometimes available as substitute for 5:00 p.m.

Paula Schmitz 286-0028  office direct paulas@allsaintsparish.com
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